

CS No. 238/19

Bhim Chand Vashishtha v/s IBD Traders

18.07.2019

Present :- Ld. Counsel for parties.

Applications U/o 6 rule 17 CPC and Order 1 rule 10
CPC are pending adjudication.

Issue notice of the said applications to M/s Oppo
Mobiles (Delhi) Pvt. Ltd. on filing of PF and RC for 02.08.2019

(Sumit Dass)
ADJ – 02 : East/KKD
18.07.2019