

10 CS 315/20

BHIM CHAND VASHISTHA Vs. M/S IBD TRADERS

17.07.2026

Presnt:- Sh. Tarun Kumar, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff
alongwith plaintiff.
Sh. M.P. Bhargava, Ld. counsel for defendants.

PW-1 partly cross-examined further cross-
examination deferred.

Renotify the matter for further cross-examination on
13.08.2026.

(SHUCHI LALER)
District Judge-02 (East),
Karkardooma Courts/17.07.2026